RAIDERS

DAY & DATE

KHVH

'S RADIO 830

2019 OAKLAND RAIDERS SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
PRE-SEASON

PRE-
GAME

KICKOFF

SAT 8/10/19
THU. 8/15/19
THU. 8/22/19
THU. 8/29/19

MON. 9/9/19
SUN. 9/15/19
SUN. 9/22/19
SUN. 9/29/19
SUN. 10/6/19

L.A. RAMS
at ARIZONA CARDINALS
GREEN BAY PACKERS
at SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

REGULAR SEASON
DENVER BRONCOS
KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
at MINNESOTA VIKINGS
at INDIANAPOLIS COLTS
CHICAGO BEARS

BYE WEEK -- NO GAME

1:30PM  2:00PM
1:30PM  2:00PM
1:30PM  2:00PM
3:30PM  4:00PM
3:45PM  4:20PM
9:30AM  10:05AM
6:30AM  7:00AM
6:30AM  7:00AM
6:30AM  7:00AM

SUN. 10/20/19
SUN. 10/27/19

at GREEN BAY PACKERS
at HOUSTON TEXANS

6:30AM
6:30AM

7:00AM
7:00AM



RAIDERS

SUN. 11/3/19
THU.11/7/19
SUN.11/17/19
SUN. 11/24/19
SUN. 12/1/19
SUN. 12/8/19
SUN. 12/15/19
SUN. 12/22/19
SUN. 12/29/19

KHVH

'S RADIO 830

2019 OAKLAND RAIDERS SCHEDULE

DETROIT LIONS
L.A. CHARGERS
CINCINNATI BENGALS
at NEW YORK JETS
at KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
TENNESSEE TITANS
JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS
atL.A. CHARGERS
at DENVER BRONCOS

10:30AM
2:45PM
10:45AM
7:30AM
7:30AM
10:45AM
10:30AM
TBD
10:45AM

11:05AM
3:20PM
11:25AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
11:25AM
11:05AM
TBD
11:25AM



