



2019 OAKLAND RAIDERS SCHEDULE

PRE-

DAY & DATE	OPPONENT	GAME	KICKOFF	
	PRE-SEASON			
SAT 8/10/19	L.A. RAMS	1:30PM	2:00PM	
THU. 8/15/19	at ARIZONA CARDINALS	1:30PM	2:00PM	
THU. 8/22/19	GREEN BAY PACKERS	1:30PM	2:00PM	
THU. 8/29/19	at SEATTLE SEAHAWKS	3:30PM	4:00PM	
REGULAR SEASON				
MON. 9/9/19	DENVER BRONCOS	3:45PM	4:20PM	
SUN. 9/15/19	KANSAS CITY CHIEFS	9:30AM	10:05AM	
SUN. 9/22/19	at MINNESOTA VIKINGS	6:30AM	7:00AM	
SUN. 9/29/19	at INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	6:30AM	7:00AM	
SUN. 10/6/19	CHICAGO BEARS	6:30AM	7:00AM	
BYE WEEK NO GAME				
SUN. 10/20/19	at GREEN BAY PACKERS	6:30AM	7:00AM	
SUN. 10/27/19	at HOUSTON TEXANS	6:30AM	7:00AM	



SUN. 11/3/19	DETROIT LIONS	10:30AM	11:05AM
THU. 11/7/19	L.A. CHARGERS	2:45PM	3:20PM
SUN. 11/17/19	CINCINNATI BENGALS	10:45AM	11:25AM
SUN. 11/24/19	at NEW YORK JETS	7:30AM	8:00AM
SUN. 12/1/19	at KANSAS CITY CHIEFS	7:30AM	8:00AM
SUN. 12/8/19	TENNESSEE TITANS	10:45AM	11:25AM
SUN. 12/15/19	JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	10:30AM	11:05AM
SUN. 12/22/19	at L.A. CHARGERS	TBD	TBD
SUN. 12/29/19	at DENVER BRONCOS	10:45AM	11:25AM